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*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

2023 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

CREEK COUNTY

$838,794
TO CREEK COUNTY 
SCHOOL DISTRICTS

$26.6M
CREEK COUNTY 

EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

School District

Bristow

Kiefer

Olive

Drumright

Mounds

Depew

Mannford

Sapulpa

Kellyville

Oilton

$135,978

$74,505

$20,037

$34,096

$48,345

$29,401

$118,550

$291,536

$64,151

$22,194

2023 Contributions 

$104,999

$47,662

$20,009

$34,186

$36,010

$23,250

$91,227

$232,065

$59,203

$16,694

10-Year Average

OERB  
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

2,257
HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED 
IN CREEK COUNTY

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND 
RESTORATION IN CREEK COUNTY

$14,925,535

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

$2.9B
TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS 
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

$146M

$146M


