## 2023 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

## **CREEK COUNTY**

\$838,794

TO CREEK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS

\$26.6M

CREEK COUNTY
EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

School District	2023 Contributions	10-Year Average
Bristow	\$135,978	\$104,999
Depew	\$29,401	\$23,250
Drumright	\$34,096	\$34,186
Kellyville	\$64,151	\$59,203
Kiefer	\$74,505	\$47,662
Mannford	\$118,550	\$91,227
Mounds	\$48,345	\$36,010
Oilton	\$22,194	\$16,694
Olive	\$20,037	\$20,009
Sapulpa	\$291,536	\$232,065

## STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

\$2.9B

TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS (GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

\$146M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

\$146M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

## OERB VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS\*

2,257

HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED IN CREEK COUNTY

\$14,925,535

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND RESTORATION IN CREEK COUNTY



 $^*$ The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.